May 13 2024 (11:35) India Rail Info

Kota - Sirsa Express (Via Loharu)/19807 - Exp - WCR
KOTA/Kota Junction to SSA/Sirsa
13h 25m - 674 km - 26 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Wed,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 KOTA |Kota Junction 23:45 1A |1 0 72 |253 |WCR
2 KPZ  |Kapren 00:13 00:15 2m 2 33 |71 [233 |WCR
3 |LKE Lakheri 00:38 00:40 2m (3 |2 |61 50 |225 [WCR
4 IDG mda&garh Sumerganj 00:53 00:55 2m |1 |2 71 31 |247 |WCR
andi
5 [SWM |Sawai Madhopur 02:05 02:20 15m |1 |2 108 |66 WCR
Junction
6 CKB |Chauth ka Barwara 02:40 02:42 2m |1 |2 130 |77 NWR
7 ISA Isarda 02:56 02:58 2m |1 |2 148 |82 |271 [NWR
8 BNLW |Banasthali Niwai 03:17 03:19 2m |1 |2 174 |83 NWR
9 |SNGN (Sanganer 03:58 04:00 2m |1 |2 227 |29 [383 |[NWR
10 |DPA |Durgapura 04:10 04:13 3m (2 |2 [232 |12 |403 [NWR
1 |[JP Jaipur Junction 04:50 05:00 10m |3 (2 240 |18 NWR
12 |DKBJ [Dahar Ka Balaji 05:11 05:13 2m |0 (2 |243 |75 NWR
13 |COM [Chomun Samod 05:33 05:35 2m (1 |2 268 |86 NWR
14 |RGS |Ringas Junction 05:57 06:00 3m |1 |2 300 |68 NWR
15 |PLSN [Palsana 06:20 06:22 2m (2 |2 [323 |59 NWR
16 |SIKR |Sikar Junction 06:50 06:55 5m |2 (2 350 |63 NWR
17 |NWH [Nawalgarh 07:21 07:23 2m (1 |2 [377 |58 NWR
18 |DOB |Dundlodh Mukundgarh |07:34 07:36 2m |1 (2 388 |79 NWR
19 |JJN Jhunjhunu 07:56 07:58 2m (1 |2 414 |83 NWR
20 |[CRWA |Chirawa 08:19 08:21 2m |1 |2 |443 |63 (319 |[NWR
21 |SRGH |Surajgarh 08:32 08:34 2m (1 |2 [455 |25 [297 [NWR
22 |LHU |Loharu Junction 09:15 09:18 3m (03 |2 [472 |71 NWR
23 [SDLP |Sadulpur Junction 10:00 10:30 30m (4 |2 [522 |80 NWR
24 |SWNI |Siwani 11:00 11:02 2m |1 2 562 |65 NWR
25 |HSR |Hisar Junction 11:30 11:45 15m |5 |2 592 162 |212 [NWR
26 |ADR |Mandi Adampur 12:13 12:15 2m |0 (2 [621 |73 (211 |NWR
27 |BHT |Bhattu 12:29 12:31 2m [0 |2 [638 |55 [211 [NWR
28 |SSA |Sirsa 13:10 0 |2 |674 |- 203 [NWR

May 13 2024 (11:35) https://indiarailinfo.com




